ASSCCI ATI ON COLOVBOPHI LE NAMURO SE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

306487- 64
306487- 64
302172-17
302172-17
222148-18
302172-17
302172-17
302172-17
301687-17
168525- 36
302172-17
302172-17
301687-17
302172-17
132922- 32
116448-48
157783-61
157783-61
157783-61
157783-61
310710- 19
217770- 05
241268- 29
302172-17
309914- 96
306487- 64
241382-46
306487- 64
303511-95
157783-61
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
241382- 46
310710- 19
144299- 60
217770-05
217770-05
132922- 32
306487- 64
132922- 32
116448- 48
301687-17
157783-61
157783-61
132922- 32
149602- 28
310710-19
168525- 36
306487- 64
241268- 29
301687-17
157783-61
310710- 19
217770-05
116448- 48
306487- 64
116448- 48
116448- 48
305921-80
219960- 61
303511-95
309914- 96
302172-17
157783-61
241382-46
116448- 48
310710- 19
174698-01
174698-01
116448- 48
157783-61

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
GENOT PATRI CK

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
HERVANS GUY

MERCI ER JULES

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
HERVANS GUY

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LANDRAI N BERNARD

DE TEMMERVAN GUY

DE TEMVERMAN GUY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
COPETTE FREDDY

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DECERF M CHAEL

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
MESKENS CYPRI EN

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LANDRAI N BERNARD
HERVMANS GUY

DE TEMVERMAN GUY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
TOVBUS VI NCENT
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
MERCI ER JULES

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
HERVANS GUY

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
LANDRAI N BERNARD

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD

LESI RE TH BAUD
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
COPETTE FREDDY

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
DECERF M CHAEL
LANDRAI N BERNARD
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
HOTTART ROBERT
HOTTART ROBERT
LANDRAI N BERNARD

DE TEMMERVAN GUY

Geneent

NAMUR

FLEURUS
SAMBREV
SAVBREV
SAVBREV
SAMBREV
SAI NT- D
PONTI LL
HAM S/ S
Al SCHE-
VI LLERS
LI GNY

MVERDORP
LI GNY

TEMPLCOU
SAVBREV
NAMUR

NAMUR

NAMUR

NAMUR

MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
ST- GERM
PONTI LL
PONTI LL
NAMUR

LI GNY

NAMUR

FLEURUS
LI GNY

SAVBREV
SAVBREV
NAMUR

SAUVEN
SAI NT- D
AUVELAI
LI GNY

HAM S/ S
LI GNY

SAMBREV
SAI NT- D
PONTI LL
FLEURUS
LI GNY

FLEURUS
FLEURUS
CHAMPI O
WARET- L
TEMPLOU
VI LLERS
Al SCHE-
SAVBREV
MERDCRP
FLEURUS
SAI NT- D
BALATRE
BALATRE
FLEURUS
SAVBREV

EN
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205554
2
224752
2
202338
3
4
5
205263
202068
6
7
2
8
216248
199038
203477
2
3
4
217407
229767
204693
9
219631
3
237142
4
211440

22289

21728

OQRANWARAPROARANONWOONOWNNOIOWNONNOIRARWNO

20752

Ri ng
Bague

101022023
110163724
112137124
110824424
111184624
110821924
110824924
110822924
110167524
111191124
110822224
101104822
110162624
110824024
101464122
103268524
100978823
101004623
110141024
101009023
100372422
111360324
110826524
110821624
101229923
101020523
101201023
101207022
100098220
110131624
103154621
100044323
100040823
101463322
111053224
101316423
110803724
100492623
100491323
101464422
110128324
103135221
103269324
110166424
110140524
101015623
110376524
101523923
112264124
101231020
104647021
101774820
110161224
101007723
105161819
111363424
106928222
110128724
103268824
103263024
100003623
103128021
100535622
110307824
105779923
100979723
111043024
103262324
112261124
110067724
103377124
106927622
110140824

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1151.
1151.
1151.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1145.
1143.
1142.
1142.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1136.
1133.
1132.
1131.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.



126
127
128

157783-61
217770-05
116448- 48
116448- 48
241382-46
241382- 46
111819-75
157783-61
168525- 36
149602- 28
157783-61
132922- 32
241382- 46
132922- 32
112519- 96
307927-49
302172-17
300044- 23
306487- 64
306487- 64
116448- 48
116448- 48
168625- 39
157783-61
168625- 39
132922- 32
168525- 36
241382- 46
116448- 48
157783-61
241382- 46
116448- 48
116448- 48
181310- 17
312059-10
300044- 23
241268- 29
308421- 58
219960-61
306487- 64
306487- 64
241382- 46
116448- 48
116448- 48
116448- 48
157783-61
144299- 60
157783-61
300044- 23
122729- 24
157783-61
241382- 46
312059-10
181310-17
122729- 24
307927-49
174698- 01
174698-01
307927-49
166158- 94
168625- 39
168625- 39
241268- 29
310710- 19
219960- 61
168625- 39
300044- 23
241382-46
168625- 39
112519- 96
303511-95

126
127
128

DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAVMBREV
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN PONTI LL
LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS
LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI
DE TEMVERMAN GUY SAMBREV
MERCI ER JULES AUVELAI
TOVBUS VI NCENT SAUVEN
DE TEMVERMAN GUY SAMBREV
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN DHUY
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES MO GNEL
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI G\Y
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY
LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS
LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS
BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY
DE TEMVERMVAN GUY SAMBREV
BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
MERCI ER JULES AUVELAI
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS
DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS
LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS
COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
MALAI SE ASTRI D NOVI LLE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES MO GNEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/ S
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI G\NY
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE LI GNY
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS
LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS
LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS
DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAVBREV
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM
DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES MO GNEL
MARCHAL Pl ERRE MAL ONNE
DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
MALAI SE ASTRI D NOVI LLE
COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
MARCHAL Pl ERRE MAL ONNE
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
HOTTART ROBERT BALATRE
HOTTART ROBERT BALATRE
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
LI SON Al MABLE WANFERC
BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY
BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/ S
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES MO GNEL
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN DHUY
MESKENS CYPRI EN TEMPLOU
12-07-25 161 JEUNES
Naam Geneent
Nom Local it

35 4 11 BE 112486424 10.40240 1127. 7938
6 3 5 BE 100491123 11. 03440 1127.7830
31 10 8 BE 110245523 10. 36400 1126. 5000
31 9 9 BE 110248323 10.36430 1126.1813
31 27 4 BE 101662822 11.10450 1125.2289
31 13 5 BE 101672922 11.10520 1124. 6064
2 1 202578 BE 101117922 10.40100 1124. 2701
35 33 12 BE 101014023 10.41070 1123. 3312
8 2 3 BE 100626823 10. 39550 1122.9977
5 1 2 BE 101474223 10.53300 1122.8165
35 24 13 BE 101014723 10.41130 1122.7113
26 21 9 BE 110373824 10.52370 1122. 6858
31 7 6 BE 111046824 11.11370 1120. 6206
26 11 10 BE 100499923 10. 53000 1120. 4560
10 5 222750 BE 104594119 10.58520 1120.0972
5 1 217485 BE 101238023 10.54120 1119.9022
27 2 11 BE 101303623 11.00460 1119. 3591
15 12 200363 BE 111119524 10.39010 1119.1193
14 9 8 BE 104642421 10.43490 1118. 1304
14 8 9 BE 104643621 10.43500 1118. 0290
31 26 10 BE 103263324 10. 38030 1117.7478
31 23 11 BE 103265824 10.38060 1117.4340
10 4 209733 BE 101506523 10.47480 1116. 6667
35 9 14 BE 110136424 10.42120 1116. 6520
10 9 2 BE 110054524 10.47520 1116. 2704
26 12 11 BE 100499823 10. 53510 1115. 5429
8 4 4 BE 100309122 10.41120 1115. 0442
31 29 7 BE 101203823 11.12450 1114. 6510
31 12 12 BE 110245623 10. 38420 1113.6821
35 6 15 BE 110137424 10.43030 1111. 4668
31 10 8 BE 101670622 11.13220 1111.4295
31 4 13 BE 110245923 10. 39230 1109. 4397
31 18 14 BE 103269424 10. 39290 1108. 8216
11 8 225630 BE 103892021 11.03300 1108. 7469
4 2 228200 BE 112581524 11. 05510 1108.5742
15 10 2 BE 608766824 10.40520 1107.6723
9 9 3 BE 110827524 10. 44490 1107. 4272
6 1 216871 BE 110355524 10.55520 1107.2379
9 3 2 BE 106156719 11. 01170 1106. 8825
14 7 10 BE 101023023 10. 45420 1106. 7905
14 11 11 BE 110129724 10. 45470 1106. 2941
31 12 9 BE 101673522 11.14230 1106. 1587
31 5 15 BE 110247123 10. 39560 1106. 0485
31 30 16 BE 103267124 10. 39590 1105. 7413
31 1 17 BE 110246423 10. 40020 1105. 4342
35 23 16 BE 101005223 10. 44050 1105. 2277
14 6 2 BE 110800724 11.01410 1105.0839
35 19 17 BE 101013523 10. 44080 1104.9276
15 11 3 BE 111112024 10.41210 1104. 7202
15 8 207877 BE 101259820 10.48190 1103. 7579
35 11 18 BE 110136024 10.44210 1103. 6290
31 5 10 BE 101200423 11.14560 1103. 3282
4 4 2 BE 111098224 11. 06500 1103. 3038
11 4 2 BE 111320124 11. 04340 1102. 9656
15 9 2 BE 100381522 10.48330 1102.3919
5 3 2 BE 101724320 10.57290 1101.2828
8 6 3 BE 110065524 10.48270 1101. 0772
8 2 4 BE 101442623 10.48290 1100. 8825
5 2 3 BE 101236523 10.57350 1100. 7254
6 3 202839 BE 100396622 10.44180 1100. 4666
10 5 3 BE 101503523 10.50340 1100. 4548
10 6 4 BE 101509623 10.50370 1100. 1661
9 7 4 BE 110826324 10.46140 1099. 0030
10 2 6 BE 100305722 10.57520 1098. 6439
9 8 3 BE 110410524 11. 02480 1098. 6045
10 8 5 BE 101511423 10.50570 1098. 2456
15 3 4 BE 111121124 10.42350 1097. 2579
31 21 11 BE 111043624 11.16110 1096. 9486
10 1 6 BE 101504923 10.51120 1096. 8096
10 1 2 BE 108164118 11.03070 1096. 6604
40 18 3 BE 115402621 10.52500 1096. 3768
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
Amat eurs: 10 LACHER 07. 40
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse



OCoO~NOUIRWNE

300044- 23
301687-17
301687-17
300044- 23
300044- 23
300044- 23
300044- 23
300044- 23
300044- 23
301687-17
301687-17
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
181310-17
300044- 23
181310- 17
307927-49
111819-75
111819-75
211877-29
307927-49
300044- 23
111819-75
307927-49
300044- 23
300044- 23
300044- 23
312059-10
309914- 96
307927-49
300044- 23
312059-10
302221- 66
181310-17
300044- 23
181310- 17
301687-17
181310-17
307927-49
300044- 23
300044- 23
300044- 23
222148-18
312059-10
312059-10
302221- 66
111819-75
181310- 17
312059-10
312059-10
312059-10
211877-29
302221- 66

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
HERVANS GUY

HERVMANS GUY

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
HERVANS GUY

HERVANS GUY

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE
COLETTE VI NCENT
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
COLETTE VI NCENT
JACOB ANDREE

ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL

MATHY ROBERT

JACOB ANDREE

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
ALBERT M CHEL

JACOB ANDREE

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
MALAI SE ASTRI D
COPETTE FREDDY
JACOB ANDREE

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
MALAI SE ASTRI D
HENRI ET JEAN PCL
COLETTE VI NCENT
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
COLETTE VI NCENT
HERMANS GUY

COLETTE VI NCENT
JACOB ANDREE

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
GENCOT PATRI CK
MALAI SE ASTRI D
MALAI SE ASTRI D
HENRI ET JEAN PCL
ALBERT M CHEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
MALAI SE ASTRI D
MALAI SE ASTRI D
MALAI SE ASTRI D
MATHY ROBERT
HENRI ET JEAN PCL

MO GNEL
LI GNY

LI GNY

MO GNEL
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
LI GNY

LI GNY

SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
TILLI ER
MO GNEL
TI LLI ER
SAI NT- D
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
LI GNY

SAI NT- D
MO GNEL
AUVELAI
SAI NT- D
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
NOVI LLE
VI LLERS
SAI NT- D
MO GNEL
NOVI LLE
LE ROUX
TILLI ER
MO GNEL
TI LLI ER
LI GNY

TI LLI ER
SAI NT- D
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
AUVELAI
NOVI LLE
NOVI LLE
LE ROUX
AUVELAI
TI LLI ER
NOVI LLE
NOVI LLE
NOVI LLE
LI GNY

LE ROUX

200363
205263

PWONOOORWNN

202578
2
206666
5

9

3

6

10

11

12
228200
219631
7

13
2
197392

14

100630825
100840225
100843825
100633225
100631225
100630925
100633125
100633725
100636525
100845725
100843025
101195525
101193125
101194525
101450825
100639925
101454125
101193825
100151025
100150625
100898025
101194725
100632325
100150725
101193225
100635625
100638025
100634425
101223525
100441125
101190825
100634225
101225625
100676825
101452425
100630525
101453925
100843525
101450325
101192325
100631525
100638825
100640025
100678925
101223625
101224125
100676725
100151225
101453425
101224225
101224325
101223825
100897125
100677225

1203.
1198.
1192.
1192.
1188.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1177.
1176.
1165.
1155.
1154.
1152.
1141.

OCoO~NOOUITRWNE

CGeneent

JR

Best at

Snel h.

306487- 64
302172-17
302172-17
222148-18
302172-17
302172-17
302172-17
301687-17
168525- 36
302172-17
301687-17
302172-17
116448- 48
157783-61
217770-05
241268- 29
302172-17

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
GENOT PATRI CK

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
HERVANS GUY

MERCI ER JULES

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
HERVANS GUY

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
LANDRAI N BERNARD

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

205554
224752
2
202338
3
4
5
205263
202068
6
2
7
199038
203477
229767
204693
8

110163724
112137124
110824424
111184624
110821924
110824924
110822924
110167524
111191124
110822224
110162624
110824024
103268524
110141024
111360324
110826524
110821624



157783-61
241382-46
144299- 60
306487- 64
116448- 48
301687-17
157783-61
132922- 32
310710-19
301687-17
217770-05
306487- 64
116448- 48
116448- 48
309914-96
241382- 46
116448-48
310710-19
174698-01
174698-01
157783-61
157783-61
132922- 32
241382- 46
300044- 23
116448- 48
116448- 48
157783-61
168625- 39
157783-61
116448- 48
312059-10
300044- 23
241268- 29
308421- 58
306487- 64
116448- 48
144299- 60
300044- 23
157783-61
312059-10
181310-17
174698-01
241268- 29
219960- 61
300044- 23
241382- 46

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
LANDRAI N BERNARD
HERVANS GUY

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
HERVANS GUY

FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
COPETTE FREDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
LANDRAI N BERNARD
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
HOTTART ROBERT
HOTTART ROBERT

DE TEMMERVAN GUY

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
BAUCHE ANDRE

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
LANDRAI N BERNARD
MALAI SE ASTRI D
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LARDI NO S M CHEL

GUI MAN NI COLAE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
LANDRAI N BERNARD
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
MALAI SE ASTRI D
COLETTE VI NCENT
HOTTART ROBERT
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DECERF M CHAEL

SAMBREV 21
MERDCORP 12
ST- GERM 14
LI GNY 5
FLEURUS 19
LI GNY 5
SAMBREV 21
NAMUR 13
SAINT-D 3
LI GNY 5
PONTI LL 3
LI GNY 5
FLEURUS 19
FLEURUS 19
VILLERS 2
VERDORP 12
FLEURUS
SAINT-D 3
BALATRE 3
BALATRE 3
SAMBREV
SAVBREV
NAMUR

MERDCRP
MO GNEL
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
SAVBREV
BOTHEY 2
SAMBREV
FLEURUS
NOVI LLE 4
MO GNEL
HAM S/'S 6
BOUGE 1
LI GNY 5
FLEURUS
ST- GERM
MO GNEL
SAVBREV
NOVI LLE
TI LLI ER
BALATRE 3
HAM S/S 6
WARET-L 2
MO GNEL 14
MERDCRP 12
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2
237142
222899

209733
7
8
228200
2
2
216871

110131624
111053224
110803724
110128324
103269324
110166424
110140524
110376524
112264124
110161224
111363424
110128724
103268824
103263024
110307824
111043024
103262324
112261124
110067724
103377124
110140824
112486424
110373824
111046824
111119524
103263324
103265824
110136424
110054524
110137424
103269424
112581524
608766824
110827524
110355524
110129724
103267124
110800724
111112024
110136024
111098224
111320124
110065524
110826324
110410524
111121124
111043624

1168.
1167.
1165.
1158.
1157.
1156.
1151.
1151.
1149.
1145.

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

306487- 64
302172-17
132922- 32
157783-61
157783-61
157783-61
310710-19
309914- 96
306487- 64
241382- 46
306487- 64
303511-95
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
310710- 19
217770-05
217770-05
132922- 32
132922- 32
157783-61
149602- 28
168525- 36

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DE TEMMERVAN GUY

DE TEMVERMAN GUY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
COPETTE FREDDY

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DECERF M CHAEL

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
TOVBUS VI NCENT
MERCI ER JULES

EUX

Geneent AD
Localit EN
LI GNY 9
Al SCHE- 9
NAMUR 13
SAMBREV 14
SAMBREV 14
SAMBREV 14
SAINT-D 7
VI LLERS 3
LI GNY 9
MERDORP 19
LI G\Y 9
TEMPLQU 40
NAMUR 13
NAMUR 13
NAMUR 13
NAMUR 13
SAINT-D 7
PONTILL 3
PONTILL 3
NAMUR 13
NAMUR 13
SAMBREV 14
SAUVENI 4
AUVELAI 4

205554
224752
216248
203477
2
3
217407
219631
2
237142
3
211440

217288
202068

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

101022023
101104822
101464122
100978823
101004623
101009023
100372422
101229923
101020523
101201023
101207022
100098220
103154621
100044323
100040823
101463322
101316423
100492623
100491323
101464422
103135221
101015623
101523923
101231020

Best at

Snel h.



306487- 64
241268- 29
157783-61
310710- 19
116448- 48
305921-80
219960- 61
303511-95
302172-17
157783-61
116448- 48
217770-05
116448- 48
116448-48
241382- 46
241382- 46
111819-75
157783-61
168525- 36
149602- 28
157783-61
132922- 32
112519- 96
307927-49
302172-17
306487- 64
306487- 64
168625- 39
132922- 32
168525- 36
241382- 46
116448- 48
241382- 46
116448- 48
181310-17
219960-61
306487- 64
241382- 46
116448- 48
116448- 48
157783-61
157783-61
122729- 24
241382- 46
122729- 24
307927-49
174698- 01
307927-49
166158- 94
168625- 39
168625- 39
310710- 19
168625- 39
168625- 39
112519- 96
303511-95
303511-95

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LESI RE TH BAUD
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
LANDRAI N BERNARD
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
ALBERT M CHEL

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
MERCI ER JULES
TOVBUS VI NCENT

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
JACOB ANDREE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BAUCHE ANDRE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
MERCI ER JULES
DECERF M CHAEL
LANDRAI N BERNARD
DECERF M CHAEL
LANDRAI N BERNARD
COLETTE VI NCENT
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DECERF M CHAEL
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
DE TEMMERVAN GUY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
MARCHAL PI ERRE
DECERF M CHAEL
MARCHAL Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
HOTTART ROBERT
JACOB ANDREE

LI SON Al MABLE
BAUCHE ANDRE

BAUCHE ANDRE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BAUCHE ANDRE

BAUCHE ANDRE
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN

LI GNY 9
HAM S/S 3
SAMVBREV
SAINT-D 7
FLEURUS
CHAMPI O
WARET-L 7
TEMPLOU
Al SCHE- 9
SAVBREV
FLEURUS
PONTI LL 3
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
MERDCRP
VERDORP
AUVELAI 1
SAMBREV
AUVELAI 4
SAUVENI 4
SAMBREV
NAMUR
DHUY 9
SAINT-D 5
Al SCHE- 9
LI GNY 9
LI GNY 9
BOTHEY 8
NAMUR 13
AUVELAI 4
VERDORP
FLEURUS
MERDCRP
FLEURUS
TILLIER 7
WARET-L 7
LI GNY 9
MERDCRP
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
SAMBREV
SAMVBREV
MALONNE 6
MERDCRP
MALONNE
SAI NT- D
BALATRE
SAI NT- D
WANFERC
BOTHEY
BOTHEY
SAI NT- D
BOTHEY
BOTHEY
DHUY
TEMPLQU 40
TEMPLQU 40
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222750
217485

209733

22563
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202839
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104647021
101774820
101007723
105161819
106928222
100003623
103128021
100535622
105779923
100979723
106927622
100491123
110245523
110248323
101662822
101672922
101117922
101014023
100626823
101474223
101014723
100499923
104594119
101238023
101303623
104642421
104643621
101506523
100499823
100309122
101203823
110245623
101670622
110245923
103892021
106156719
101023023
101673522
110247123
110246423
101005223
101013523
101259820
101200423
100381522
101724320
101442623
101236523
100396622
101503523
101509623
100305722
101511423
101504923
108164118
115402621
102964521
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